

The Rev. Jay Lawlor announces his new "Beyond the Sermon" series

The Rev. Jay Lawlor will offer visitors to his website an opportunity to dig deeper into the Lectionary with his sermon notes.

INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US, February 13, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Rev. Jay Lawlor announces he will begin his Beyond the Sermon series the first Sunday of Lent 2018 -- February 18, 2018. "There is always more to dig into and reflect on than any sermon can cover. Think of this as a 'behind the scenes' of my sermon preparation," said the Rev. Jay Lawlor in a statement on his



The Rev. Jay Lawlor "Beyond the Sermon" series

website. The "Beyond the Sermon" page states that beginning with Lent 2018, the Rev. Jay Lawlor will share notes on his sermon preparation, background material on the Lectionary texts, biblical social context, themes, and additional thoughts on preaching in general.

"

Beyond the Sermon is an opportunity to dig deeper into the Lectionary based on my process of researching and reflecting on biblical texts, commentaries, and other writings, as I prepare my sermons."

The Rev. Jay Lawlor

The Rev. Jay Lawlor further states "I'll begin with my most recent sermons and then post as I prepare my sermon each week." He continues by stating that "Beyond the Sermon is an opportunity to dig deeper into the Lectionary based on my process of researching and reflecting on the biblical texts, commentaries, and other writings, as I prepare my sermons."

Readers can learn more by visiting the Rev. Lawlor's Beyond the Sermon page at https://www.therevjaylawlor.com/beyond-the-sermon/

The Rev. Jay Lawlor The Rev. Jay Lawlor 317-296-3852 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases.

© 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.